
48.8 miles about 2500' of climbing  
 

at go cycle on for
0.0 Start Orinda BART 0.2
0.2 R Moraga Way 1.6
1.8 L Glorietta 0.5
2.3 R Rheem (crosses Moraga Rd) 3.6
5.9 L St Mary's Road Bike Path 1.9
7.8 R Glenside Road 0.1

7.9 L Reliez Station Road 1
8.9 R Olympic 1.1
10.0 R Tice Valley Road 0.9
10.9 R Crest Avenue 0.3
11.2 L Hillgrade 0.5
11.7 R Danville Blvd (not bike path) 8.1
19.8 R Norris Canyon Road 4.6

24.4 L Crow Canyon Road 3
27.4 R Cull Canyon Road* 0.2
27.6 L Heyer Avenue 1
28.6 L Redwood Road 0.6

29.2 R Redwood Road 9.8
39.0 R Pinehurst 2.7
41.7 R Canyon Rd 1.8
43.5 L Moraga Way 4.7
48.2 R into Orinda BART 0.6
48.8 End Orinda BART  

created by Brian Aldrich

GPC Century Danville, Norris, Redwood  Ride
from Orinda BART

*optional Cull Canyon out and back, easy, 12 miles

Regroup at Peet's Coffee, Redwood Road

Regroup at beginning of Glenside Road

Regroup at beginning of Norris Canyon Road


